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No. 807, S.] [Published August 4, 1951.
CHAPTER 628.

AN ACT to appropriate a sum therein named to the board of trustees of the state lihrary
for the payment of certain services subscribed for by the library.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly, do enact as
follows:

There is appropriated from the general fund to the board of trustees of the state library
$385 for the purpose of making payments of bills for commerce clearing house services
furnished the library on subsecriptions therefor for the fiseal years 1948-1949 and 1949-
1950; such bills not having been paid out of the appropriation made for such subscriptions
because the library was not billed therefor until after the closing date for the acceptance
of the bills.

Approved July 13, 1951,
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